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FEBRUARYFEBRUARY
Tuesday, February 6  | Candidate Interview Panel Training | email epatton@abor.com to join. 
Friday, February 9 – Tuesday, February 13 | Texas REALTORS® Winter Meeting Conference
Wednesday, February 28 | TREPAC Nigh Out at Q2 Stadium | Q2 Stadium

Wednesday, March 26 | Policy Teams Market Shift| ABoR Headquarters

Wednesday, April 10 | WCR Cake Auction | ABoR Headquarters
Wednesday, April 10 | Coffee with a Council Member
Thursday, April 18 | Pickleball for PAC| Bouldin Acres

Saturday, May 4 – Thursday, May 9 | NAR Legislative Meetings Conference
Sunday, May 5 | ABoR Reception in D.C. | Clyde’s of Gallery Place
Tuesday, May 14 – Thursday, May 16 | TREPAC Get Ready for Summer Auction| Virtual

Thursday, June 6 | TREPAC Movie Night | Alamo Drafthouse S. Lamar

Tuesday, August 6 – Thursday, August 8 | TREPAC GoLocal Online Auction
Sunday, August 25 – Wednesday, August 28 | Texas REALTORS® Annual Conference

SEPTEMBERSEPTEMBER
Thursday, September 5 | Policy Teams Market Shift | ABoR Headquarters
Saturday, September 14 | TREPAC Tailgate | TBD
Wednesday, September 18 | Coffee with a Council Member

Wednesday, October 2 | CTX Housing Summit | ABoR Headquarters
Wednesday, October 16 | ABoR Advocacy Appreciation Reception | ABoR Headquarters
Wednesday, October 23 – Thursday, October  24 | Texas REALTORS® Party Summit Conference
Tuesday, October 29 | City Hall Visits | Austin City Hall

Wednesday, November 13 | TREPAC Pork Chops and Politics Reception | Perry’s at the Domain 

Tuesday, December 10 – Thursday, December 12 | TREPAC Holiday Online Auction

MARCHMARCH

APRILAPRIL

MAYMAY

JUNEJUNE

AUGUSTAUGUST

NOVEMBERNOVEMBER

DECEMBERDECEMBER

OCTOBEROCTOBER

JULYJULY

Wednesday, July 31 | Coffee with a Council Member


